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
fi replace. One BD and one full BA complete the main fl oor. The 
second fl oor boasts two spacious BDs and another full BA. 
BOTH bedrooms have walk in closets & built instorage! Full 
basement & extra deep garage for storage. Large yard with 
mature trees & back patio. New Metal roof, exterior paint, and 
insulation in 2015. Freshly painted interior in 2017.

2460 WESTWOOD • MLS17058796
MUSKEGON$134,900SOLD

MUSKEGON
This 7 BD 3 BA home offers 
over 3000 sq ft! A spacious 
foyer welcomes you with the 
original staircase, hardwood 
fl ooring, and French doors. 
Open concept living room 
and formal dining room with 

original moldings. The kitchen offers lots of storage space 
with cabinets to the ceiling. Two BDs and a full BA complete 
the main level. The second level hosts 4 BDs and a second 
full BA. The fi nished basement offers a second kitchen and 
large family room. The 7th BD, den, third BA and laundry 
area complete the fi nished basement. Maintenance free vinyl 
siding & a large 2 stall garage. Don’t miss your chance to be 
close to all the downtown happenings! 

1698 SANFORD ST •MLS17059929

$89,900PENDING MUSKEGON

Charming Bungalow in Orchard 
View schools. Situated on a 
double lot with an oversized 
2 stall garage & storage shed. 
Spacious kitchen w/solid wood 
cabinets, and eating area. 

Large living room with lots of light & front entry w/hardwood 
fl ooring. Bedrooms offer plenty of storage w/double closets! 
Main fl oor laundry in the mudroom. This move in ready home 
offers fresh paint and carpet. Newer roof, energy effi cient 
replacement windows, and vinyl siding.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

1245 OAKLEA AVE • MLS17059092

$69,900PENDING

MUSKEGON
Charming 2 bedroom 1 
bath home near Oakview 
Elementary School. Updated 
kitchen with crown molding 
on the cabinets, over the 
range microwave, and 
eating area. Spacious living 

room and both bedrooms offer original hardwood fl ooring. 
Remodeled bathroom with walk in shower. Full basement 
with washer and dryer. Lots of space to add a family room 
or 3rd bedroom. Detached garage and fenced back yard add 
to the amenities. Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

961 ADA • MLS17056154

$54,900PENDING
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soldbyjanemcg@gmail.com

www.soldbyjanemcg.com
3597 Henry Street Suite 103 • Muskegon, MI 49441

231-557-2591
These properties are all www.soldbyjanemcg.com

$39,900
Expansive Updated 
2 unit. Upper has 
good tenant history 
at $525 per month. 
2 bd. Lower 2bd 
has been refi nished 
and ready for a 
new occupant. 

Rental history of $500 per month on lower unit. At this price 
one unit profi t more than pays for the property, and instant 
profi t is yours to have!!! Buyer and buyers agent to verify all 
information.

Denyel Kolka 231-343-4953

MLS#17055941 •2421 PECK ST, MUSKEGON HEIGHTS

$32,000
Rental potential 
or your next 
home, this gem in 
Muskegon Heights 
is one to check out 
for sure. Hardwood 
fl oors throughout 
this 2 bedroom 

home. Full basement for plenty of storage and a detached 
garage. Seller will replace furnace and water heater for buyer. 
Buyer and buyers agent to verify all information.

Denyel Kolka 231-343-4953

MLS#17055936 • 3221 HIGHLAND ST, MUSKEGON HEIGHTS

$109,900

Nice 3 bedroom 
home in Norton 
Shores with 
hardwood fl oors, 
basement, fenced 
yard, large back 
porch and garage. 

Check it out today!! Home is offered with a one year Home 
Warranty by AHS for buyers piece of mind!!! Buyer and buyers 
agent to verify all information.

Denyel Kolka 231-343-4953

MLS#17058996 • 2058 COLUMBUS AVE, NORTON SHORES
$119,900

This newer home 
is just what you 
are looking for! 
Home was built in 
2004 and offers 
3 bedrooms with 
nice large Master 
Bedroom and 

features 2 bathrooms. Oak kitchen comes with all appliances 
and home is on Natural Gas (not propane). Main fl oor laundry 
- dryer is included - is shared with second bathroom. Nice 
dining area with sliders out to the private back yard. Home has 
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